
Thompson Latin 
Jazz Ensemble
Victor Mestas, director

With:
Joey Blunk, trumpet
Rhiannon Dewey, alto saxophone
Elliott Elder, electric bass
Miles Jenkins, drums
Frankie Pineda, tenor saxophone
Kenny Ross, trombone

Special guest:
Jonny Jyemo, congas

7:30 pm, Thursday, Nov. 1, 2018
Grusin Music Hall
Imig Music Building



Let’s do it again Zaccai Curtis  

A Tuesday Evening  Rhiannon Dewey  

Step Two  Joey Blunk  

Havana Bill Cunliffe 

Cascade Of The Seven Waterfalls Alex Malheiros

Mambo Inn Mario Bauzá
B. Woodlen

G. Sampson

Guacamole Joey Blunk

Joy Spring  Clifford Brown 
arr. Cesar Camargo-Mariano

29th April Rhiannon Dewey

Chucho  Bill Cunliffe

Program



Personnel
Victor Mestas, director and piano
Joey Blunk, trumpet
Rhiannon Dewey, alto saxophone
Elliott Elder, electric bass
Miles Jenkins, drums
Jonny Jyemo, congas
Frankie Pineda, tenor saxophone
Kenny Ross, trombone



Keep in touch! Send your email address to be added to our 
events mailing list at cupresents.org/email

The University of Colorado is committed to providing equal access to individuals with disabilities. 
For more information, visit cupresents.org/accessibility

peRfoRmance
Upcoming performances

Find your next performance at cupresents.org
Can’t make it? Watch live broadcasts of select events at our website!

Sunday, Nov. 4
CU Choirs 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Wednesday, Nov. 7
57th Annual Madrigal Festival 
1 p.m., Macky Auditorium

Sunday, Nov. 11
Ekstrand Competition Finals 
2 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Wednesday, Nov. 14
Symphonic Band 
7:30 p.m., Macky Auditorium

Thursday, Nov. 15
Wind Symphony 
7:30 p.m., Macky Auditorium

Friday, Nov. 16
Artist Series
Sarah Chang, violin 
7:30 p.m., Macky Auditorium

Thursday, Nov. 29
Symphony Orchestra 
7:30 p.m., Macky Auditorium

Saturday, Dec. 1
African Highlife Ensemble 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Sunday, Dec. 2
Japanese Ensemble 
2 p.m., Grusin Music Hall
Gamelan Ensemble 
4:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Dec. 7-9
Holiday Festival 
Macky Auditorium

Monday, Dec. 10
Concert Band and 
Campus Orchestra 
7:30 p.m., Grusin Music Hall

Monday, Dec. 17
Canadian Brass 
7:30 p.m., Macky Auditorium

 Ticketed events     Live broadcast at cupresents.org


